/Alfa Romeo | GIULIETTA 12010 | Turbo 1.4 1250kw | 650/180
\Alfa Romeo | MitoTurbo 12010 1.4 125kw | 630/200
Alfa Romeo | Mito 12009 1.4 16V 58kw 1 630/200
Alfa Romeo | 159 sw 12008 1.8 16v 103kw | 650/225
Alfa Romeo | 159 12007 1.8 1 680/270
Alfa Romeo | 159 12006 1,8 16V OBD 1 680/270
Alfa Romeo | 156/GT | 2.0 1 630/220
Alfa Romeo | 147 12002 1.6 16v 77kw | 630/200
Alfa Romeo | 155 | 1,6/1,7/1,8/2,0/2,5 1 630/200
Alfa Romeo | 156 | 1,6/1,8 | 630/200
Alfa Romeo | 164 | 2.0 16301250
AlfaRomeo | 147 | 1.6 | 630/200
Audi A2 | 1,4 16V | 580/220
Audi A6 | 1.8 | 630/250
Audi A6 12006 2.4 V6 16301250
Audi A3 | 1,6/1,8 | 650/200
Audi A4 | 1,8/2,0 | 630/220 650/220
Audi 180 | | 1.6/1.8 k/1.8i/2.0 1 630/200
Audi 1100 | 2,0 16V | 630/200
BMW 1316 | 1,6 16301250
BMW 318 | 1.8 16v 16501250
BMW 1320 12005 12.0 16v 110kw 1 650/220 315/60
BMW 320 coupe 12000 2.0 24v 110kw 16501220
BMW 1325-SW 12004 12.524v 141kw 1 600/225
BMW 1520 | 12.02,224V OBD | 630/220
BMW 1528 | 2,824V 16501250
BMW 1530 12003 3.0 24v 170kw 1 600/225
BMW 1535 11997 13.532v 173kw | 650/250
BMW X3 12006 2,0 16V 1 600/220
BMW X5 ' 2000- 3.0 24v 170kw | 680/270 630/250
Chevrolet | Tacuma 12003 1.6 16v 77kw 1 600/220
Chevrolet | Kalos 12004 1.2 8v 53kw | 600/225
Chevrolet | AVALANCHE | | | 680/300
Chevrolet | CAVALIER | | 1315/50
Chevrolet | LACETTI | | | 600/220
Chevrolet | EPICA | | | 680/220
Chevrolet | TAHOE | 15.332v v8201kw 1 720/270
Chevrolet | AVEO 12012 1.2 16v 53kw | 630/225
Chevrolet | STARCRAFT | | | 680/300
Chevrolet | EXPRESS | | | 630/250
Chevrolet | REZZO | | | 600/220
Chevrolet | SUBURBAN | | 1 680/270
Chevrolet | ASTRO | | | 680/270
Chevrolet | SECVOYA | | 1 680/270
Chevrolet | NUBIRA 12006 1.8 16v 89kw | 650/220 600/220




Chevrolet ~ CAPIVA | | | 680/200
Chevrolet | SPARK | | 1360/40

Chevrolet | Vectra | 2,0i 16V 16301220
Chevrolet | Blazer | 2.2 1 680/270
Chevrolet | C20 | 4,1 | 630/200
Chevrolet | Silverado | 4,1 | 630/200
Chrysler | 300C | 3.0 | 680/180
Chrysler | PACIFICA | 3,5 | 680/250
Chrysler | CIRRUS | | 16301250
Chrysler | STRATUS | 2,0 16V 16301250
Chrysler | NEON | 2.0 16V 1 600/220
Chrysler | PT Cruiser | | 1 360/60

Chrysler | SEBRING | | 1360/80

Chrysler | COUNTRY | | | 600/200
Chrysler | Grand Voyager | | | 680/250
|Chrysler | Alternatively | | | 650/250
Chrysler 300 M | | 16501250
Chrysler | Voyager 12003 2,5 0BD | 630/200
Chrysler | Voyager 12001 2.4 16v 110kw | 600/200
Chrysler | PT Cruiser 12001 2.0 16v 104kw | 630/200
Chrysler | PT Cruiser 12002 1.6 16v 85kw | 600/200
Chrysler | Cruiser | 1,6 16V OBD 1 630/250
Citroen | C-CROSSER | | | 650/220
Citroen | AX | 1,1/1,4 | 630/200
Citroen ' Saxo | 1,0/1,1/1,4/1,6 1 630/225
Citroen  Xsara 12002 1,4/1,6/1,8/2,0 | 630/220
Citroen | Xantia | 1,6/1,8/2,0 | 630/225
Citroen C-1 | | 1 565/180
Citroen C2 | | 1 565/180
Citroen [ C2VTS 12006 1.6 16v 90kw 1 565/180
Citroen C-3 12004 1.4 1,6 16V | 630/200
Citroen C-3 12013 1.2 60kw 630/200
Citroen | C3 VTI | 1.4 16v 70kw | 630/200
Citroen C-4 | | 16501250
Citroen C-5 | | 1 650/220
Citroen C-6 | | | 680/270
Citroen ' NEMO | | | 680/200
Citroen ' DS3 VTI 12011 1.6 16v 88kw 1 600/200
Citroen | C3 Pluriel 12006 1.4 8v 54kw | 600/200
Citroen XM | | 1 630/225
Citroen ZX 11994 | 16501250
Citroen | C3 PICASSO VTI 12010 1.4 16v 70kw | 630/200
Citroen ' Berlingo | Nuo 2003 1,4/1,8 | 630/250
|Citr0en | C-4 Picasso | | | 650/225
Citroen GranC4 Picasso 12007 1.8 16v 92kw | 630/180




Citroen | Xsara Picasso 12004 1.6/1.8 1 600/225
Citroen ' DS3 1400 12011 | | 650/200
DACIA ' Sandero 12009 1.4 8v 55kw | 600/200
DACIA Logan 12009 14716 | 650/200
Daewoo ' LUBLIN | | 1 680/270
Daewoo | TICO | | | 565/180
'Daewoo | NEXIA | | 1 600/220
Daewoo Matiz | | 1360/40
Daewoo Lanos | 1,3/1,5 | 360/40
|Daew00 | Laganza | 2,0 16V | 680/250
Daewoo ' Nubira | 1,6 16501250
DAIHATSU | TERIOS | | | 580/225
DAIHATSU | MATERIA | | | 580/225
DODGE | RAM 1500 | | | 680/300
DODGE | CALIBER | | | 680/200
DODGE | CHARGER | | | 680/180
DODGE | DURANGO | | | 680/300
DODGE | CARAVAN | | 16301250
DODGE | STRATUS | | 16301250
DODGE | NITRO | | | 680/300
Fiat 500 12009 1.2 8v 51kw | 600/180
Fiat ' DUKATO | | | 680/250
Fiat | SEICENTO 12005 1.1 18v 40kw 1 565/180
Fiat ' Albea | | | 600/200
Fiat | Grande Punto 12007 1,4i 16V 1 630/220
Fiat ' Panda | 1,0/1,1 | 565/180
Fiat ' Punto 12003 1,2 8v 44kw | 600/200 600/180
Fiat | Grande Punto 12008 1.4 8v 57kw | 630/200
Fiat ' Punto Selespeed 12003 1.2 16v 59kw 630/200
Fiat | Grande Punto 12005 1.2 8v 48kw 630/200
Fiat ' DOBLO 12002 1.2 8v 48kw 600/220
Fiat ' Idea 12004 1.4 16v 70kw 600/220
Fiat ' Stilo Abart 12001 2.4 20v 125kw 600/220.
Fiat  Multipla 11999 1.6 16v 76kw 600/220
Fiat ' Palio | 1.6 600/220
Fiat ' DOBLO 12007 | 1 360/80
Fiat | UNO | | | 565/180
Fiat ' SCUDO | | | 680/220
Fiat | SEMICI | | | 650/180
Fiat ' Siena | 1,6 | 580/225
Fiat ' Bravo | | 1,2/1,4/1,6/1,8 | 650/200
Fiat | Bravo 11998 | | 600/180
Fiat | FIORINO | | | 600/200
Fiat ' Stilo 12005 1.4 16v 70kw 600/200
Fiat ' stilo 12003 1.6 16v 76kw | 650/220




Fiat ' Stilo SW 12003 1.6 16v 76kw | 650/220
Fiat ' Marea | 1,6/1,8 1 600/200
Fiat ' Croma 12006 1,8 OBD | 680/300
Fiat ' Sedici 12007 1,6 16v 79kw | 650//200
Ford | EXPLORER | | | 680/250
Ford | ESKORT 11993 | 600/200
Ford ' Mondeo SW 12002 2.0 16v 107kw 600/200
Ford | ESKORT Kom | | 1 600/250
Ford | WINDSTAR | | | 400/100
Ford | COUGAR | | 16301250
Ford | GALAXY | | 16301250
Ford |E150 | | | 680/250
Ford F-150 | | | 680/300
Ford |C-MAX | | 1 630/250
|Ford |Tourne0 connect | | | 630/250
Ford | TRANSIT | | 1 650/250
Ford  RANGER | | | 680/300
Ford  MAVERICK | | | 650/250
Ford ' Fiesta 12012 1,2 16V 44kw | 630/200
Ford ' Fiesta 12005 1.2 16v 55kw 630/200
Ford | C-MAX 12004 1.8 16v 88kw | 630/200
Ford ' Fusion 103-06 1.6 16v 76kw 1 600/200
Ford KA 12010 1128y 51kw | 600/180
Ford ' Mondeo 12007 2,5 V624V | 680/300
Ford | Focus SW 12006 1.6 16V 85kw 1 630/225
Ford Focus I, Focus 11 106-10 11.6/2.0 1 600/200 630/225
Ford | EXPEDITION | | | 680/300
Ford | FOCUS Combi | | 1 630/225
GMC ' Sierra 1500 Cab 12008 15.332v231kw 630/225
Honda ' HONDA PILOT | | | 680/270
Honda 'HR-V | | | 680/220
Honda 'HR-V 12003 1.6 16v 77kw | 600/200
Honda ' LEGEND | | | 650/220
Honda | STREAM | | 16301250
Honda CR-V 12003 2.0 16v 110kw 1 600/200
Honda | CR-V 12008 | | 680/200 650/220
Honda Jazz 12010 1.3 16v 73kw 1 600/200
Honda Jazz 12006 1.2 8v 57kw | 580/180
Honda ' Jazz Hybrid 12011 1.3 16v 65kw 580/180
Honda ODYSEY | | | 680/180
Honda | PRELUDE | | 1 630/200
Honda | CONCERTO | | | 600/200
Honda CITY | | | 600/200
Honda ' Civic 102-03 1,4/1.,6/1.8 1 600/200 630/200
Honda | Civic | 06-09 1.8 16v 103kw | 580/180




HUMMER | H2

| 680/300

|
HUMMER | H3 | | 680/300
Hyundai | SONATA | | 650/270
Hyundai 110 12007 1.1 12v 48kw | 650/200
Hyundai | TRAJET | 2.0 16V | 650/250
Hyundai | 120 12012 1.2 57kw | 630/200
Hyundai 130 12011 1.6 16v 92kw | 650/225
Hyundai | Atos 12007 1.1 12v 46kw | 580/180 565/180
Hyundai | Matrix 12002 1.8 16v 90kw 16501250
Hyundai | Sonica 12008 3.2 24v 173kw 1 650/270
Hyundai | Tucson 12007 2.0 16v 104kw | 680/225
Hyundai | Accent | 1,312V | 580/180
Hyundai | Elantra | 1,6 16V 1 630/200
Hyundai | Getz 12006 1,1 12V 48kw | 580/200
Hyundai | TERRACAN | | | 650/250
Hyundai | Santa FE | 2,7 V6 24V OBD | 680/250
Hyundai | Tucson 12006 2,0 16V OBD | 650/250
INFINITI | FX 45 | | | 680/220
INFINITI | FX 35 | | 1 680/270
Jaguar XJ 12006 |4.232v 219w 1 600/220
Jaguar XJ 11999 | 16501220
Jaguar ' X-TYPE 103-05 2.0 24v 141kw | 650/270 650/220
Jaguar 'S—TYPE 12003 |4.232v 219w | 650/250
Jaguar 'S-TYPE | | 1 630/220
Kia 'CEE'D 101-08 1.6 16v 89kw | 680/200 650/180
Kia ' PICANTO 12006 1.1 12v 48kw | 580/200
Kia | CERATO | | | 680/200
Kia  MAGENTIS | | | 680/220
Kia ' Joice 12002 2.0 16v 88kw 1 600/220
Kia | Rio SW | 04-05 1,3/1,5 | 600/200
Kia ' Sportage 12003 2,0 16V 87kw | 680/250
Kia ' PICANTO | | 1 565/180
Kia ' Rio | 1,3 OBD | 630/200
Kia | Venga CVVT 12012 1.4 66kw | 630/200
Kia | OPIRUS 12004 3.5 24v 149kw | 650/250
Kia | CARNES | | | 650/300 650/220
Kia 'RIO JEVIS | | | 650/250
Kia 'RIO RS | | 1 630/200
Kia ' CLARUS | | | 630/200
Kia | SORENTO | | | 680/300
Kia ' Carnival | 2,5V6 | 680/220
Lancia | Dedra SW 11999 1.6 16v 76kw | 680/220
Lancia  Delta T-JET 12008 1.4 16v 88kw | 650/225
Lancia ' Libra 12000 1.6 16v 76kw 650/225
Lancia  Delta 11993 | 1 600/220




Lancia | THESIS | | | 680/200
Lancia ' DEDRA | | 1 600/220
Lancia | THESIS 12006 2.4 20v 125kw 16501220
Lancia ' MUSA 12007 1.4 16v 70kw | 600/180
Lancia ' LYBRA 12000 | 1.8 16v 96kw | 630/225
Lancia | EPSILON | | | 600/180
Lancia  Phedra | 2,0 16V | 680/200
Land Rover | DISCOVERY 12005 4.0 32v 136kw |315/45
Land Rover | DISCOVERY 3 | | 1 680/270
|Land Rover |Range Rover 110 | | | 680/250
Land Rover | RANGE ROVER 11994 | | 680/250
Land Rover | Freelander 12003 1.8 16v 86kw | 580/240 315/65
|Land Rover |Range Rover | 4,6 | 680/300
Lexus | GS 300 | | 1 600/250
Lexus | GS 450 | | | 650/250
Lexus LS 430 | | 16501250
Lexus | LX 470 | | | 680/300
Lexus 18200 | | | 600/250
Lexus | RX 350 | | 1 650/220
Lexus | RX300 12003 3.0 24v 150kw | 650/250
LINCOLN | NAVIGATOR | | | 680/300
LINCOLN | MARK LT | | | 680/300
LINCOLN | Town Car | | | 680/300
LADA NIVA | | | 400/100
LADA 111 | | 1 600/220
LADA 117 | | 1 600/200
LADA 118 | | | 600/200
Mazda 1 | | | 565/180
Mazda 2 12008 1.3 16v 55kw 1 565/180
Mazda 3 | | | 650/220
Mazda 5 | | | 630/200
Mazda 6 12000 | | 680/180
Mazda 6 1 05-08 2.0 16v 108kw | 650/250 680/200
Mazda |6 KOMBI | | | 680/200
Mazda 1323 | | 1 565/180
Mazda 'MVP 12003 2.0 16v 88kw 16501220
Mazda | PREMACY 12003 1.8 16v 74kw 1 565/180
Mazda 1626 | | 1 630/225
Mazda | CX9 | | | 680/200
Mercedes | KOMPRESOR | | 16501250
Mercedes | A-KLASSE | 2.0 16301250
Mercedes | VITO 12003 2.0 16v 95kw | 680/220
|Mercedes | A | | | 580/200
Mercedes | C180 | 2,0 16V 1 650/220
Mercedes | C- KOMPRESOR | | | 630/225




Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
Nissan

C 200

C180 Komp 2002 1.8 16v 105kw

C200 Komp 2001 2.0 16v 120kw

ML 01-02

Class A 2006 1,4 KFV

CL 55 AMG

CL W140

SL 320

CLK ML 320

S-KLASSE

Classe B 170 2008 1.7 8v 85kw

W 203 C Coupe

C-Klase KOMBI

CLASSE A 150 2008 1.5 8v 70kw

CLASSE A 160 2010 1.5 8v 70kw

S 350 2006 3.5 24v 200kw

Classe A 170 2008 1.7 8v 85kw

Classe B 180 2009 1.7 8v 85kw

GL

124

380 SE

SPRINTER

S 500

CLK 430

E 320 3.2 24v 165kw

Class B 2008 1,7 16V

E-KLASSE

C-KLASSE
GALANT COMBI
GALANT HATCHBAC
GRANDIS 2006 2.4 16v 121kw
Outlander 2003 2.0 16v 100kw
Pinin 2003 1.8 16v 84kw
LANCER KOMBI
SIGMA
7C
MONTERO SPORT
SPACE GEAR
SPACE Star 2006 1.3 16v 60kw
SPACE WAGON
PAJERO SPORT
Colt 2007 1.1,1,5
Colt CZ3 2007 1.1 12v 55kw
CARISMA
CEFIRO

650/270
360/80
360/80
650/220
630/225
680/270
680/250
650/220, 400/100
650/200
650/220
565/180
360/40
650/250
565/180
565/180
650/220
565/180
565/180
680/200
630/225
680/220
680/300
680/300
630/250
650/225
650/225
600/200, 630/270
680/250
630/250
630/250
565/180 650/200
650/220
270/50
630/250
630/220
270/50
680/300
360/80
565/180
360/80
680/300
565/180
565/180
600/200
630/200



Nissan | Qashqai 107-08 1,6 /2,0 1 650/200
|Nfssan | Micra 12006 1.0 16v 81kw | 565/180
|Nfssan ' Tino 12003 1.8 16v 84kw | 600/220
Igfssan I ::thRA TINO I I 1.8 16v I 630/250
issan RA 1.5/1.816v | 600/200
Nissan | PATHFINDER | | 1680/250
Nissan | QUEST | | 1 680/220
Nissan | PRIMERA | | | 600/200
INissan I MURANO 1 00-05 13.524v 172kw | 680/250 650/220
Nissan X-Trail 101-08 2,0/25 1650/225
Opel | ASTRA I 5DR 12007 1,6 OBD 1 600/180
Opel | ASTRA I SEDAN 12010 1,4 OBD 1 630/200
IOpel ASTRA T 12011 1.6 16v 132kw | 600/200
Opel | ASTRA Il SEDAN | | 6301200
Opel | ASTRA 113 DR | | 1630/200
Opel | ASTRA 1l COUPE | | 1630/250
Opel | ASTRA 11 5DR | | 1 630/200
Opel | ASTRA 11 KOMBI | | 1630/200
Opel | ASTRA 111 5DR | | 1630/200, 315/60
Opel | ASTRA 11l GTC | | 1630/225
Opel | ASTRA SW 12006 1.6 16V 77kw  360/70
IOpel I ASTRA 12005 | 1.4/1.6/1.8 16v | 600/200
Opel CALIBRA | | 1600/200
Igpe: I CORSA A I I | 600/200, 400/100
pe CORSA B 1 580/180
Opel | CORSA C | | 1600/200
Opel | CORSA 103-08 1,0/1.2 1 600/180
IOpel I MERIVA 105-12 1.4 16v 74kw | 630/250
Opel TIGRA | | 1600/200
IOpel I VECTRA SW 11996 2.0 16v 100kw | 630/225
Opel VECTRA A | | 1600/200
Opel | VECTRA B KOMBI | | 1630/225
IOpel | VECTRA 12002 1.8 16v90kw | 630/200
Opel | VECTRA B SEDAN | | 1630/225 ,315/60
Opel | VECTRA C GTS | | 1650/220
Opel | VECTRA CKOMBI | | 1650/220
Opel | VECTRA C SEDAN | | 1650/220
Opel | SIGNUM | | 1 650/180
Opel | ZAFIRA 12002 1,6/1,8/2,0 | 600/200 650/200
Igpe: I Agila I 2002 I 1.2 16v 55kw  |315/45
pe FRONTERA 2.2 16v 1630/200
Opel  OMEGA A KOMBI | | 1650/250
Opel  OMEGA B KOMBI | | 1650/250
Opel  OMEGA B SEDAN | | 1650/250
Opel | INSINGNIA Turbo 12013 1.4 16v 103kw |




Opel | OMEGA C KOMBI | | 16501250

Ople | Viivora 12006 2.0 16v 88kw  315/50

Opel | SINTRA | | | 680/300
|Peugeot | Rench | 2003 | 1.6 16v 80kw |

Peugeot 1107 12006 1.4 16v 54 1565/180
Peugeot 1206 GTI 12000 12.016v99%kw | 565/180
Peugeot 1206 COMBI | | 1600/200, 315/80
Peugeot 1207 | | 1600/200 ,315/60
Peugeot 1207 12009 | 1 630/200
Peugeot 1208 12012 1.2 60kw 1 565/180
Peugeot 1307 102-07 1,4/1,6 1 630/225, 315/60
Peugeot 406 11999 1.8 16v 85kw | 630/250
|Peugeot | Parnet | Nuo 2003 | | 630/200
Peugeot 1607 | 1,4 KFV 1 680/250
Piaggio ' Porter 12007 1.3 16v48kw | 565/180
PONTIAC ‘TS | | 16501250
PONTIAC | VIBE | | 1 650/200
Porsche ' Cayenne 12005 13.224v 184kw | 360/

Renault | SCENIC X-MODE 12012 1.6 81kw 360/80
Renault CLIO I 190-98 1,2 1565/180
Renault | Megane 12001 1.6 16v 70kw | 600/200
Renault 19 11996 | 1 600/180
Renault ' MEGANE KOMBI | | 1 600/250
Renault MEGANE Il SEDAN | | 1 630/200
Renault ' MEGANE [ COUPE | | | 600/200
Renault  MEGANE Hatchback | | 1600/200 ,360/60
Renault | SCENIC 1I | | 1630/225
Renault 125 11998 | 1 600/220
Renault ' KANGOO 12003 1216v55kw | 600/220
Renault | THALIA SEDAN | | 1650/220
Renault  LAGUNA COMBI Grd | | 1650/220
Renault ' LAGUNA Il 12001 1.6 16v 1600/220
Renault ' LAGUNA 1 193-01 | 1 600/220
Renault ' KANGOO 12002 | | 600/200
Renault | KANGOO 4x4 12003 1.6 16v 70kw | 315/65
Renault ' SYMBOL | | 1630/200
Renault ' Clio 3 12010 | 1315/40 , 360/40
Renault | Twingo | 1,2 1 580/200
Renault 'ESPACE | 3,0 | 680/250
Renault | SAFRANE II | | 1360/70
Renault | ESPACE | 3,5 1650/220
Renault  Espace 101-02 | 1650/250
Renault ' Modus 12008 | 1 600/200
|R0manital | Ercolino LX casone | 2007 | 1.3 16v 66kw |315/50
'Romanital | Ercolino LX autotelai | 2007 1.3 16v 66kw |




Rover | SERIA 400 5 DR | | 1 600/220, 315/60
Rover | SERIA 600 | | 1630/200, 315/70
Rover | SERIA 400 SEDAN | | | 600/200,315/60
Rover | SERIA 200 | | 1600/200, 315/60
Rover | SERIA 100 | | 1270/45

Rover 25 12003 1.4 16v 76kw |

Rover 45 | 1.4 16v 1 650/200

Rover 75 | 1,816V |

SAAB 95 11999 2.0 16v 110kw | 630/250

Seat | CORDOBA 11 12004 1.4 16v55kw | 630/200

Seat | CORDOBA I 193-99 | 1 580/180

Seat | ALTEA | | 1650/270

Seat ' TOLEDO 1 12001 | 1600/220 650/270
Seat ' LEON 1 00-03 1.4 16v 55kw  650/200 630/200
Seat | ALHAMBRA | | 1650/200

Seat ' Ibiza 12007 1,2 1 565/180

Seat IBIZA 1 12001 1.4 8v4d4kw | 630/200

Skoda | NOVA FABIA | 1,4 OBD | 600/200

Skoda | FABIA HATCHBACK | | 1630/200

Skoda | FABIA SEDAN 12001 | 1 630/200

Skoda | FABIA KOMBI | | 1 600/180

Skoda | FELICIA | 1,4 1565/180

Skoda  ROOMSTER | | 1 630/200

Skoda | OCTAVIA Hatchback | | 1630225

Skoda ' SUPERB | | 16501250

Skoda | OCTAVIA | 1.6 16v 1 680/200
SMART  FORTWO 12008 1.0 12v 62kw | 565/180
SMART | FOR FOR | | 1 565/180
SsangYong ' KRYON | | 1 680/300
SsangYong ' MUSSO | | 1 680/270
'SUBARU | FORESTER 1 00-04 2,0 | 680/220 650/225
'SUBARU | IMPREZA | | 16301270
'SUBARU  OUTLANDER | | | 680/250
'SUBARU | OUTBACK Legacy 12004 3.0 24v 180kw | 650/270
'SUBARU ' LEGACY 199-03 | 1 630/250 650/250
Suzuki | SWIFT 4WD 12012 1.2 69kw | 600/180
Suzuki | SWIFT 2WD 12012 1.2 69kw 1 600/180
Suzuki | SX4 4WD 12012 1.5 82kw 1650/180
Suzuki | SX42WD 12012 1.5 82kw 1650/180
Suzuki | GRAND VITARA 12005 1,6 16V OBD | 580/250
Suzuki | WAGON R | | 1 650/200
Suzuki | SWIFT 12008 1.3 16v68kw | 565/180
Suzuki | SPLASH 12011 1.0 12v48kw | 565/180
Suzuki | Jimni 12008 1.3 16v 62kw | 270/45

Suzuki | SWIFT MK OD 12004 | 1 400/100




Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

TATA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

SWIFT MK5

SX4

GRAN VITARA 3P
GRAN VITARA 5P
INDICA

ARISTO

YARIS

YARIS VERSO
CELICA

CAMRY
COROLLA E15
COROLLA E9
COROLLA E10
COROLLA E11
COROLLA VERSO
COROLA SED
Rav 4

MATRIX XR
PICNIC

AVENSIS SED
AVENSIS

LAND CRUISER

RAYV 4 Crossover

TUNDRA
CARINA
SOLARA

HILUX

VERSO

VITZ

LITE ACE NOAH
PRADO

HIACE
HIGHLANDER
MARK

ESTIMA
HARIER
TUNDRA
SIENNA
FUNCARGO
CALDINA
CHASER TOURER
HARIER

IPSUM

TARGET

01-03
2008
2008
2008
2008

2011
2001

nuo2007
87-92
92-96
96-01
2006
nuo 2001
2008

97-02

2010

1998
2006

2012

1.6 16v 79kw
1.6 16v 78kw
2.0 16v 103kw
1.4 8v 62kw

1,L1/1.3
1.3 16v 64kw

1.8 16v 95kw

2.0 16V

1.8 16v

2.0 16v 116kw

1,6 97kw

565/180
650/200
270/45
315/70
600/180
630/250
600/180 565/180
580/180
630/250
650/225
650/250
600/200
600/220
600/220
630/200
630/200
400/100
600/200
630/200, 315/70
630/200
630/250
680/300

270/45

680/300, 400/130
600/220
650/200
680/300
270/45
600/200
680/300
680/300
630/250
680/220
650/250
650/250
680/300
680/300
630/225
680/300
630/225
650/220
650/270

315/70

650/220



Volvo V70 11996 2.0 10v 93kw | 650/220
Volvo V0TS 12004 12.420v 191kw | 650/220
Volvo V70T 11997 12.020v 132kw | 650/220
Volvo €30 | | | 680/200
Volvo 'S40T4 11999 1.8 16v 144kw | 360/80
Volvo V50 12006 1.8 16v92kw | 630/200
Volvo 'S 60 SEDAN | 2,0 20v 1630/225.315/60
Volvo | XC70 DSAVD | | 1 630/225
Volvo 'S80 | | 1630/250
Volvo | V70 COMBI | | 16501250
Volvo | V50 COMBI | | 1 630/240, 315/60
Volvo ' XC 90 | | 1630/270
Volvo 1850 | 2,020vGLT | 680/300
Volvo 1850 1994 | 1630/250
Volvo V40 12004 1.6/1.8/2.0 16v | 600/180
VW | FOX | | | 580/225
VW | PASSAT B3 | 88-93 | 1600/200
W | PASSAT B4 193-97 | | 600/200
VW | PASSAT B5 196-00 | 1600/220
VW | PASSAT B3 1 00-05 | 1600/220
VW | POLO GTI 12001 1.6 16v93kw | 580/220
VW ' POLO 12003 1.0/1.416v | 600/225
W ' GOLF 1 00-03 14/1616v | 650/220
VW ' GOLF | | 1600/220
VW ' BORA 12001 1.6 16v 77kw |

W 'GOLF 11 | | 1 580/220
VW | GOLF 11l 11993 | | 600/200
VW | GOLF Il KOMBI 11994 | 1630/200
VW ' GOLF IV | | 1650/200
VW | GOLF IV CABRIO | | 1 630/200
VW ' LUPO | | 1 580/220
VW |JETTA | | 1650/250
VW | CaDDy | | 1630/250
VW  TOUAREG | | 1600/200
VW ' NEW BEETLE | | 1650/220
VW  EUROVAN | | | 680/300
| | CAYENNE | | 1600/200, 360/100
| ' RANGEROVER 110 | | 1 680/250
| | ACURA MDX | | 1 630/250
| ' GMC ARCADIA | | 1 680/200




